
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H

DESCRIPTION

PART NUMBER

THIS DRAWING AND ALL 
INFORMATION CONTAINED THEREON 
ARE THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF 
BANJO CORPORATION.
 
UNLESS SPECIFACALLY NOTED, THIS 
DRAWING AND ITEMS SHOWN ON 
THIS DRAWING ARE SUBJECT TO 
CHANGE AT ANY TIME.

3" FP EV 12 VDC 3 SEC 3 WIRE 

EV300FP

BANJO CORPORATION
150 BANJO DRIVE, CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN 47933

WEB SITE: WWW.BANJOCORP.COM
 E-MAIL: SALES1@BANJOCORP.COM

Parts List
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

3" FP Electric Valve OnlyEV300XR1A11
3/8" LOCKWASHER    V2001861-1
3/8" HEX NUTV2001961-2
VALVE STEM THRUST BEARINGV2506011-3
#214 FKM O'RINGV2516311-4
Stem BushingV2516011-5
Electric Valve Stem SSVE30151SS11-6
1" 18-8SS ShimVE3012111-7
1" External Snap Ring - SSVE3002211-8
4" Valve Actuator Large Bracket VE3518811-9
4" Valve Actuator Small Bracket VE3518911-10
5/16" LOCKWASHERV1011821-11
5/16" HEX NUTV1011921-12
5/16-18 X 3/4" HHCS1701921-13
5/16" FLAT WASHER1290121-14
3" FP SS Hollow BallV35255ASS11-15
3" FP body O-ring FKMV3526521-16
3/8"-16 x 6" HHCS, 18-8SSV3501741-17
3/8"-16 x 6.5" HHCS, 18-8SSV3501821-18
3" FP Ball SeatVE35258B21-19
3" FP VALVE BODYV3525411-20
3" FP End PlateV3526421-21
Rex Actuator, 12VDC, 3 Sec, 3 WireVE563012
5/16" LOCKWASHERV1011843
5/16" HEX NUTV1011944

9 15/32 [240.6]

4 7/32 [107.4]

2

1-8

1-7

1-5

1-4

3

1-3

1-6

1-16 1-15
1-19

1-1 1-2

1-9

1-16

1-19
1-17

1-13

1-10

1-14

1-11

1-12

Cycle Time: 3 sec / quarter turn
Voltage: 12 VDC

1-21

1-21

6 15/32 [164.6]

12 23/32 [323.1]

4 17/32 [115.4]

3 1/4 [82.6]

7 11/32 [186.2]

5 31/32 [151.5]


